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OIL ONLY VEHICLE SPILL KIT

« The perfect vehicle spill kit for
contractors or site managers.

 Easy to store behind the truck seat or
in a toolbox.

 Designed for durability in an oil and
water resistant red nylon bag, with
zipper and carry handle.
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DEVERSEMENT

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ITEM #

ITEM UPC

ITEM LENGTH (INCHES)
ITEM WIDTH (INCHES)
ITEM HEIGHT (INCHES)
ITEM WEIGHT

PACK

CASE UPC

CASE LENGTH (INCHES)
CASE WIDTH (INCHES)
CASE HEIGHT (INCHES)
CASE CUBE

CASE WEIGHT

PALLET TIE

PALLET HIGH

7511
628233026729
17

8

13

4.7 LBS

4
10628233026726
19.5

15

29

4.783 FT3

24.8

6

2



