

OIL ONLY VEHICLE SPILL KIT

- The perfect vehicle spill kit for contractors or site managers.
- Easy to store behind the truck seat or in a toolbox.
- Designed for durability in an oil and water resistant red nylon bag, with zipper and carry handle.



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ITEM #	7511
ITEM UPC	628233026729
ITEM LENGTH (INCHES)	17
ITEM WIDTH (INCHES)	8
ITEM HEIGHT (INCHES)	13
ITEM WEIGHT	4.7 LBS
PACK	4
CASE UPC	10628233026726
CASE LENGTH (INCHES)	19.5
CASE WIDTH (INCHES)	15
CASE HEIGHT (INCHES)	29
CASE CUBE	4.783 FT3
CASE WEIGHT	24.8
PALLET TIE	6
PALLET HIGH	2